
MMM Region IV
Rybnik

27.05.2023

MU15-46 

FORNAL

Tatami: 2, Competitors: 11 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

PARTYKA

PIOTROWSKI

00 - 10 [0:11]

DRĄGWOJCIECH

00 - 10 [0:16]

FORNAL

MUSIAŁ
- [] 10 - 01 [2:04] 

PARTYKA 

01 - 00s1 [3:00]

7 JAKUB PIJANOWSKI
POL/KS CIESZYN 

1 WIKTOR PARTYKA
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

2 WOJCIECH DRĄG
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

3 ANTONI FORNAL
POL/IKIZAMA RADZIONKÓW 

3 FILIP JURKOWSKI
POL/UKS AKADEMIA JUDO RZ. 

5 WOJCIECH ŁAWNICZEK
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 
KASJAN PIOTROWSKI
POL/KOKA JASTRZĘBIE 
MATEUSZ MUSIAŁ
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

13
FORNAL ANTONI
POL/IKIZAMA RADZIONKÓW 

19

21

ŁAWNICZEK WOJCIECH
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

JURKOWSKI

PIJANOWSKI
01 - 00s1 [3:00] 

JURKOWSKI FILIP

10s1 - 00s3 [4:14] 

20

22

V17

FORNAL ANTONI

1

CHRAPEK MICHAŁ

FORNAL ANTONI
POL/KS JUDO CZ.-DZ. 

POL/IKIZAMA RADZIONKÓW 

2
PARTYKA WIKTOR
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

9

14
MUSIAŁ MATEUSZ
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

15
JURKOWSKI FILIP
POL/UKS AKADEMIA JUDO RZ. 

16

PIJANOWSKI JAKUB

GRABSKI FILIP
POL/KS CIESZYN 

POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

- {] 

10s2 - 00s2 [7:33] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:17] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

00 - 10 [0:47] 

PARTYKA

MUSIAŁ

- [] 

3

MUSIAŁ MATEUSZ

ZYCH BŁAŻEJ
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

POL/TS MOSIR BOCHNIA 

4

PIOTROWSKI KASJAN
POL/KOKA JASTRZĘBIE 

10

4

13

5

12

10s1 - 01s3 [2:55] 

PIOTROWSKI

17

JURKOWSKI

- [] 

ŁAWNICZEK

DRĄG
00s1 - 10 [2:09]

5

JURKOWSKI FILIP
POL/UKS AKADEMIA JUDO RZ. 

6
ŁAWNICZEK WOJCIECH
POL/BUDOWLANI SOSNOWIEC 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

ŁAWNICZEK

GRABSKI

10 - 00 [1:18] 

7

GRABSKI FILIP
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

8

DRĄG WOJCIECH

PIJANOWSKI JAKUB
POL/PTS JANOSIK 

POL/KS CIESZYN 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

DRĄG

18

01 - 10 [1:03] 

23

PARTYKA WIKTOR

11 - 00s2 [0:32]

00 - 11 [0:21] A 

WIKTOR 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

FORNAL 
ANTONI 

JURKOWSKI 
FILIP 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/PTS JANOSIK 

POL/IKIZAMA RADZIONKÓW 

POL/UKS AKADEMIA JUDO RZ. 

PIOTROWSKI KASJAN
POL/KOKA JASTRZĘBIE 


